
Classement après ES11  /  Avec pénalités

Pos. Num. Equipage Voiture Classe Temps Total Dont pénas Ecart 1er Ecart prec

1er 1 DEVEZA Alain/VILMOT Maxime PORSCHE 911 G2 1:44:16,4

2ème 3 FASSIO Bertrand/DE MONTREDON Jean-François PORSCHE 911 G2 1:44:40,6 0:00:24,2 0:00:24,2

3ème 30 SAUNIER Julien/FARLAY Alain PORSCHE 911 G2 1:45:20,4 0:01:04,0 0:00:39,8

4ème 2 BAUDRAND Louis/DEROUSSEAUX Cathy PORSCHE 911 G2 1:45:22,9 0:01:06,5 0:00:02,5

5ème 55 COLNEY Thierry/PRÉVOT Stéphane FORD ESCORT G2 1:50:27,7 0:06:11,3 0:05:04,8

6ème 18 KOLLE Richard/DUCHAINE Éloïse PORSCHE 911 G2 1:51:27,0 0:07:10,6 0:00:59,3

7ème 33 BARRILE Bernard/MATHON Nicolas TALBOT SUNBEAM G2 1:51:48,1 0:07:31,7 0:00:21,1

8ème 11 DECAMPS Romain/DECAMPS Nicolas FORD ESCORT G2 1:52:21,7 0:08:05,3 0:00:33,6

9ème 35 DUBAERE Philippe/LEYH André PORSCHE 911 G2 1:53:18,5 0:09:02,1 0:00:56,8

10ème 29 FASSIO Matthieu/OLIVIER Hugo FORD ESCORT G2 1:53:22,7 0:09:06,3 0:00:04,2

11ème 19 FERTORET Philippe/FARNAULT Céline TRIUMPH TR7 G2 1:53:40,7 0:09:24,3 0:00:18,0

12ème 31 MOUTOUH Lionel/CHAMBELLAND Clio "Clochette" FORD ESCORT G2 1:54:34,6 0:10:18,2 0:00:53,9

13ème 21 ROSATI Rodolphe/MARCHETTO Philippe PORSCHE 911 G2 1:54:35,5 0:10:19,1 0:00:00,9

14ème 22 THIBON Jacques/PISELLI Théo FORD ESCORT G2 1:54:35,8 0:10:19,4 0:00:00,3

15ème 17 BARJOU Thierry/COURTINE Philippe FORD ESCORT G2 1:54:47,7 0:10:31,3 0:00:11,9

16ème 7 BORNE Patrick/RAFFAELLI Yoann OPEL MANTA 400 G2 1:55:19,6 0:11:03,2 0:00:31,9

17ème 16 BILLOT Jean-Claude/LE POEC Gwenaelle SUBARU LEGACY G3 1:55:27,0 0:11:10,6 0:00:07,4

18ème 5 SIDDALL Andrew/McELHINNEY Gary FIAT 131 ABARTH G2 1:55:27,7 0:00:40,0 0:11:11,3 0:00:00,7

19ème 23 DUNOD Alban/DUNOD Athénaïs PEUGEOT 504 G2 1:56:14,8 0:11:58,4 0:00:47,1

20ème 9 THIERY Richard/THIERY Florence OPEL ASCONA 400 G2 1:56:40,0 0:12:23,6 0:00:25,2

21ème 34 DOBSON Iain/STUBBS Harry FORD ESCORT G2 1:57:06,8 0:12:50,4 0:00:26,8

22ème 26 HENRY DE FRAHAN Miguel/DILLEY Jean FORD ESCORT G2 1:58:19,2 0:14:02,8 0:01:12,4

23ème 44 ZUMELLI Luisa/AGNESE Giovanni PORSCHE 911 G2 1:58:31,8 0:14:15,4 0:00:12,6

24ème 6 FERRATO Nicola/ROSINA Cristiano BMW M3 G3 1:59:26,1 0:15:09,7 0:00:54,3

25ème 28 DUBRULLE François/COZETTE François FORD ESCORT G2 1:59:43,2 0:15:26,8 0:00:17,1

26ème 47 PONS LLUVIA Jordi/ROASA VINAS Jan PORSCHE 911 G2 1:59:55,7 0:15:39,3 0:00:12,5

27ème 41 ARROYO PEREZ Manel/PUJOL Guifré PORSCHE 911 G2 1:59:57,3 0:15:40,9 0:00:01,6

28ème 36 SAINT-POL Cyril/PAQUE Antoine FORD ESCORT G1 2:00:16,6 0:16:00,2 0:00:19,3

29ème 37 VANDEWOESTYN César/MONDIÈRE Benjamin FORD ESCORT G2 2:00:52,6 0:16:36,2 0:00:36,0

30ème 10 SERVAIS Frank/BUXTORF Konstantine PORSCHE 911 G2 2:01:12,9 0:16:56,5 0:00:20,3

31ème 50 DUPREZ Ludovic/VITRANI Olivier FORD ESCORT G2 2:01:50,4 0:17:34,0 0:00:37,5

32ème 49 FRIEDLI Thomas/NIEDERHAUSER Steve PORSCHE 911 G2 2:01:57,3 0:17:40,9 0:00:06,9

33ème 15 ROSATI Frédéric/SCHRICKE Marie PORSCHE 911 G2 2:02:17,7 0:10:00,0 0:18:01,3 0:00:20,4

34ème 42 MEURDRA Laurent/MERCIEUX Marjorie CITROËN VISA G2 2:03:01,5 0:18:45,1 0:00:43,8

35ème 43 ELIA Maurizio/BARONE Maurizio PORSCHE 911 G2 2:03:11,5 0:18:55,1 0:00:10,0

36ème 13 BELL Thomas/CHAMPION Ryan PORSCHE 911 G2 2:03:33,9 0:19:17,5 0:00:22,4

37ème 4 RIPERT Hugues/GIRAUDET Denis FORD ESCORT G2 2:03:49,3 0:19:32,9 0:00:15,4

38ème 12 JULIEN Jean-Jacques/JUIF Benoit SUBARU LEGACY G3 2:05:03,5 0:20:47,1 0:01:14,2

39ème 45 GUINSBOURG Olivier/WERNER Éric PORSCHE 911 G2 2:05:31,9 0:05:20,0 0:21:15,5 0:00:28,4

40ème 51 BOYER Jean-Michel/FONTENIER Mathieu PORSCHE 911 G3 2:11:28,1 0:27:11,7 0:05:56,2
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41er 61 LEWDEN Olivier/TIFFENEAU Nathalie MERCEDES 350 SLC G2 2:12:25,3 0:28:08,9 0:00:57,2

42ème 59 LEYSSENS Robin/WITTAMER Bertrand FORD ESCORT G2 2:13:39,7 0:29:23,3 0:01:14,4

43ème 56 MAHÉO Hervé/HUC Brigitte FORD ESCORT G1 2:15:01,3 0:30:44,9 0:01:21,6

44ème 60 EGGERMONT Manu/DE BRAEKELEER Édouard TOYOTA CELICA G1 2:25:11,6 0:40:55,2 0:10:10,3

45ème 48 BAUGNÉE Étienne/DUSCHESNE Vincent FORD ESCORT G2 2:27:56,4 0:20:00,0 0:43:40,0 0:02:44,8

46ème 40 GALLAND Philippe/DUCHAINE Jacky TRIUMPH TR7 G2 2:35:03,2 0:25:00,0 0:50:46,8 0:07:06,8

47ème 54 VANDEWOESTYN Hugues/MAGAT Laurent PORSCHE 911 G1 2:35:23,7 0:23:40,0 0:51:07,3 0:00:20,5

48ème 64 BERTHOULY Serge/REYNOUARD Didier VOLVO 142 G1 2:36:41,9 0:15:00,0 0:52:25,5 0:01:18,2

49ème 65 BOGLIARI Camille/WLOSZCZYNSKA Zuzanna LANCIA BETA G2 2:37:38,4 0:53:22,0 0:00:56,5

50ème 38 MONTEIRO Paulo/RAMALHO Paulo FORD ESCORT G2 2:46:49,4 0:34:50,0 1:02:33,0 0:09:11,0

51er 53 MARIE Jean/ZURRO Alexandre BMW 323 G2 2:48:12,0 1:03:55,6 0:01:22,6

52ème 52 MALPASS Richard/MALPASS Ian FORD ESCORT G2 2:49:12,8 0:35:00,0 1:04:56,4 0:01:00,8

53ème 63 CHARBONNEAUX Hervé/ANTIONIOTTI Jean-Sébastien CITROËN VISA G2 2:54:39,5 0:35:00,0 1:10:23,1 0:05:26,7

54ème 58 ISOLA Jean/POMARES Anne-Marie PEUGEOT 306 Open 3:04:14,3 0:45:00,0 1:19:57,9 0:09:34,8

55ème 62 ANWAR Asad/SEHMI Tej TOYOTA COROLL G2 3:16:57,0 1:32:40,6 0:12:42,7

56ème 46 KABBAGE Khalid/LURQUIN Fabian BMW 325 G2 3:26:05,5 1:05:00,0 1:41:49,1 0:09:08,5

57ème 27 MAHÉO Arnaud/DELIOT Manon PEUGEOT 309 G3 3:45:19,7 1:25:00,0 2:01:03,3 0:19:14,2
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